rev 051308Esprit® ImagePak® Selection Guide
(NTSC/PAL)
Wall Mount (EWM) Pedestal Adapter (EPP)
COLOR Camera Type Lens* NTSC PAL NTSC PAL
Day/Night
CCC1390H-6/
CCC1390H-6X
(10X) 6-60 mm Auto Iris, w/PP ES3012-5KWZ10PW ES3012-5KXZ10PW ES3012-5KWZ10PN ES3012-5KXZ10PN
(10X) 6-60 mm Auto Iris ES3012-5KWZ10W ES3012-5KXZ10W ES3012-5KWZ10P ES3012-5KXZ10N
(20X) 5.6-112 mm Auto Iris, w/PP ES3012-5KWZ20PW ES3012-5KXZ20PW ES3012-5KWZ20PN ES3012-5KXZ20PN
(20X) 5.6-112 mm Auto Iris ES3012-5KWZ20W ES3012-5KXZ20W ES3012-5KWZ20P ES3012-5KXZ20N
(30X) 5.5-165 mm Auto Iris, w/PP ES3012-5KWZ30PW ES3012-5KXZ30PW ES3012-5KWZ30PN ES3012-5KXZ30PN
(30X) 5.5-165 mm Auto Iris ES3012-5KWZ30W ES3012-5KXZ30W ES3012-5KWZ30P ES3012-5KXZ30N
Day/Night
C10DN-6/
C10DN-6X
(10X) 6-60 mm Auto Iris, w/PP ES3012-5AMZ10PW ES3012-5ANZ10PW ES3012-5AMZ10PN ES3012-5ANZ10PN
(10X) 6-60 mm Auto Iris ES3012-5AMZ10W ES3012-5ANZ10W ES3012-5AMZ10P ES3012-5ANZ10N
(20X) 5.6-112 mm Auto Iris, w/PP ES3012-5AMZ20PW ES3012-5ANZ20PW ES3012-5AMZ20PN ES3012-5ANZ20PN
(20X) 5.6-112 mm Auto Iris ES3012-5AMZ20W ES3012-5ANZ20W ES3012-5AMZ20P ES3012-5ANZ20N
(30X) 5.5-165 mm Auto Iris, w/PP ES3012-5AMZ30PW ES3012-5ANZ30PW ES3012-5AMZ30PN ES3012-5ANZ30PN
(30X) 5.5-165 mm Auto Iris ES3012-5AMZ30W ES3012-5ANZ30W ES3012-5AMZ30P ES3012-5ANZ30N
High Res
LowLight™
CC3751H-2/
CC3651H-2X
(10X) 6-60 mm Auto Iris, w/PP ES3012-5CLZ10PW ES3012-5CMZ10PW ES3012-5CLZ10PN ES3012-5CMZ10PN
(10X) 6-60 mm Auto Iris ES3012-5CLZ10W ES3012-5CMZ10W ES3012-5CLZ10P ES3012-5CMZ10N
(20X) 5.6-112 mm Auto Iris, w/PP ES3012-5CLZ20PW ES3012-5CMZ20PW ES3012-5CLZ20PN ES3012-5CMZ20PN
(20X) 5.6-112 mm Auto Iris ES3012-5CLZ20W ES3012-5CMZ20W ES3012-5CLZ20P ES3012-5CMZ20N
(30X) 5.5-165 mm Auto Iris, w/PP ES3012-5CLZ30PW ES3012-5CMZ30PW ES3012-5CLZ30PN ES3012-5CMZ30PN
(30X) 5.5-165 mm Auto Iris ES3012-5CLZ30W ES3012-5CMZ30W ES3012-5CBZ30P ES3012-5CMZ30N
High Res
EDR
CC3701H-2/
CC3701H-2X
(10X) 6-60 mm Auto Iris, w/PP ES3012-5CBZ10PW ES3012-5CDZ10PW ES3012-5CBZ10PN ES3012-5CDZ10PN
(10X) 6-60 mm Auto Iris ES3012-5CBZ10W ES3012-5CDZ10W ES3012-5CBZ10P ES3012-5CDZ10N
(20X) 5.6-112 mm Auto Iris, w/PP ES3012-5CBZ20PW ES3012-5CDZ20PW ES3012-5CBZ20PN ES3012-5CDZ20PN
(20X) 5.6-112 mm Auto Iris ES3012-5CBZ20W ES3012-5CDZ20W ES3012-5CBZ20P ES3012-5CDZ20N
(30X) 5.5-165 mm Auto Iris, w/PP ES3012-5CBZ30PW ES3012-5CDZ30PW ES3012-5CBZ30PN ES3012-5CDZ30PN
(30X) 5.5-165 mm Auto Iris ES3012-5CBZ30W ES3012-5CDZ30W ES3012-5CBZ30P ES3012-5UBZ30N
Ultra
High Res
C10CH-6/
C10CH-6X
(10X) 6-60 mm Auto Iris, w/PP ES3012-5AJZ10PW ES3012-5AKZ10PW ES3012-5AJZ10PN ES3012-5AKZ10PN
(10X) 6-60 mm Auto Iris ES3012-5AJZ10W ES3012-5AKZ10W ES3012-5AJZ10P ES3012-5AKZ10N
(20X) 5.6-112 mm Auto Iris, w/PP ES3012-5AJZ20PW ES3012-5AKZ20PW ES3012-5AJZ20PN ES3012-5AKZ20PN
(20X) 5.6-112 mm Auto Iris ES3012-5AJZ20W ES3012-5AKZ20W ES3012-5AJZ20P ES3012-5AKZ20N
(30X) 5.5-165 mm Auto Iris, w/PP ES3012-5AJZ30PW ES3012-5AKZ30PW ES3012-5AJZ30PN ES3012-5AKZ30PN
(30X) 5.5-165 mm Auto Iris ES3012-5AJZ30W ES3012-5AKZ30W ES3012-5AJZ30P ES3012-5AKZ30N
No Camera/Lens ES3012-5W ES3012-5W ES3012-5N ES3012-5N
*w/PP = Lens with preset positioning
Note: 	Part numbers in this selection guide are based on using an ES3012-5 enclosure with 115/230 VAC input. To substitute an enclosure with
24 VAC input change the enclosure part number to ES3012-2.
Example: ES3012-2CLZ10W
For detailed information about Esprit ImagePak camera and lens components,
Enclosure Cameras Lenses Mounts
Esprit ES3012 Series CCC1390H-6 (KW) 10X = 13ZD6X10 (Z10)
13ZD6X10P (Z10P) EPP (Pedestal)
C10DN-6 (AM) 20X = 13ZD5.6X20 (Z20)
C10DN-6X (AN) 13ZD5.6X20P (Z20P)
CC3751H-2 (CL) 30X = 13ZD5.5X30 (Z30)
CC3651H-2X (CM) 13ZD5.5X30P (Z30P)
CC3701H-2 (CB)
CC3701H-2X (CD)
C10CH-6 (AJ)
C10CH-6X (AK)
refer to the component specification sheets referenced below.
EWM (Wall)
CCC1390H-6X (KX)
REVISED 05-23-08